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Live in your element

MAPLE

Maple Harmony sandy beige 047

No EROHA047L-0000

This hardwood creates a perfect harmony between your floor and your contemporary
decor. In colour gentle serene beige, this product also offers a truly hard wood that

works in every environment.

Species

Maple

Grade

Harmony

Colour

Sandy beige 047

Solidity (Janka)

MAPLE
ASH
RED OAK

I 1450

YELLOW BIRCH

CHERRY

SILVER MAPLE

Auvailable options

Dimensions

Matte varnish

34"
(82.55 mm)

Minimum length

127
(304.8 mm)

1320
1290
1260
950
950

Finish

Texture

Smooth

Available widths

Satin varnish

4"
(107.95 mm)

Thickness

3%
(19.05 mm)

FIND OUT WHERE to get our products with our
retailer locator at MITISWOODFLOORS.COM

Customer service

1-800-463-8188

Contact information

Mitis

1081, rue Industrielle, C.P. 4
Mont-Joli (Quebec) G5H 3K8
CANADA

info@planchersmitis.com
MITISWOODFLOORS.COM
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